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CHALLENGE ESPOIR - 27/11/2011 - LANNEMEZAN - Petit bassin

1. 100 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES
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Page n°1

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m
. SIRIE Justine FRA 2001 DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGO! 1:32.82 367
. FORT Anais FRA 2001 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT 1:33.28 359 43.82
. GUILLAUME Margaux FRA 2001 TARBES N.C. 1:38.16 278 45.80
. ROMAIN Cassidie FRA 2002 TARBES N.C. 1:41.68 226 47.40
. PEYRAS Agathe FRA 2001 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT 1:42.74 211
. MOURLIN Sarah FRA 2001 LOURDES NATATION 1:53.65 90 53.14
. AUGE Tiffanie FRA 2001 LOURDES NATATION 1:56.13 69 53.73
. ASTIER Pauline FRA 2002 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT 1:56.72 65 53.81
. QUINTILLAN Chloe FRA 2001 LOURDES NATATION 1:57.95 56 54.73
. DURAN CARRERE Ingrid FRA 2002 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT 1:58.70 51 54.19
. LAVANTES Zoe FRA 2001 LOURDES NATATION 2:08.08 8 55.08
. SIGOGNAEléa FRA 2002 CN LANNEMEZAN 2:11.16 2 57.99

TARBES N.C.
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CHALLENGE ESPOIR - 27/11/2011 - LANNEMEZAN - Petit bassin

2. 100 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m
. LAHUTTE Loic FRA 2001 TARBES N.C. 1:25.82 318 40.25
. BRUSCOLI Gianni FRA 2001 LOURDES NATATION 1:32.63 207 42.98
. BRUMEAU Mathieu FRA 2002 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT 1:39.39 120 44.99
. ESCOULA Julien FRA 2002 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT 1:47.23 49 50.08
. CHERMANT Silas FRA 2001 DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGO! 1:52.96 17 1:01.60
. NICOT Arold FRA 2002 LOURDES NATATION 1:53.57 14 50.46
. GIRAUD Victor FRA 2002 CN LANNEMEZAN 1:54.99 9 51.74
. LE CAR Axel FRA 2001 DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGO! 1:59.99 1 1:04.98
. LAFORGUE Théo FRA 2002 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT 2:08.12 1 1:02.84
. COMPAGNET Clement FRA 2001 LOURDES NATATION Abandon 0  00:00.00

TARBES N.C.
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Nom

. LHOMMEL Coralie
. PEYRAS Agathe
. IZANS Laurie

ANCLA Marie

. ANGOT Adele

FORT Anais

. ASTIER Lise

. MEHAY Lisa

. ROMAIN Cassidie

. AUGE Tiffanie

. MOURLIN Sarah

. PUERTOLAS Manon
. LAVANTES Zoe

. QUINTILLAN Chloe

. RAIKOVICH Solenne
. BARTHE Alicia

. MAUMUS Olivia

. PERSYN Léane

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Lic
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002

CHALLENGE ESPOIR - 27/11/2011 - LANNEMEZAN - Petit bassin

3. 100 m BRASSE DAMES

Club

CN LANNEMEZAN

E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT
DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI
DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI
E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT

E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT

E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT
DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI
TARBES N.C.

LOURDES NATATION

LOURDES NATATION

DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI
LOURDES NATATION

LOURDES NATATION

CN LANNEMEZAN

CN LANNEMEZAN

CN LANNEMEZAN

CN LANNEMEZAN

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

1:43.18
1:56.78
1:58.56
1:59.29
2:05.10
2:05.29
2:10.05
2:11.57
2:12.58
2:14.88
2:26.36
2:27.00
2:28.53
2:29.30
2:36.44
2:46.05
3:14.34
3:46.77

TARBES N.C.

Page n°3

Pts

602
387
363
353
279
277
224
208
197
175
84
79

50m

47.09
53.18
56.46
57.05
56.30
57.23
1:00.52
1:00.35
1:00.84
1:01.52
1:09.86
1:09.86
1:04.89
1:08.53
1:11.52
1:17.43
1:27.02
1:42.60

28/11/2011 12:47:55
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Nom
. LEON Nicolas
. BRUSCOLI Gianni
. NICOT Arold

. DANJOU Loris
. PETEILH Cédric

GOMEZ Loic

. DEMAY Adrien
. COMPAGNET Clement
. PRATCUMIAU Anthony

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Lic
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002

CHALLENGE ESPOIR - 27/11/2011 - LANNEMEZAN - Petit bassin

4. 100 m BRASSE MESSIEURS

Club

E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT
LOURDES NATATION

LOURDES NATATION

DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI
E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT
DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI
E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT
LOURDES NATATION

CN LANNEMEZAN

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

1:55.55
1:55.78
2:06.05
2:07.46
2:13.41
2:15.38
2:19.39
2:41.08
4:04.56

TARBES N.C.

Page n°4

Pts

222
219
115
103
61
49
29
1
1

50m

55.73

55.94
1:00.86
1:01.50
1:01.80
1:02.52
1:02.98
1:14.23
1:46.84

28/11/2011 12:47:56



Rg Nom

1. SIRIE Justine

2. GUILLAUME Margaux
3. ANCLA Marie

4. ASTIER Lise

5. IZANS Laurie

6. PLA Méline

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Lic
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001

CHALLENGE ESPOIR - 27/11/2011 - LANNEMEZAN - Petit bassin

5. 200 m 4 NAGES DAMES

Club

DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI
TARBES N.C.

DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI
E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT
DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI
E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

3:51.71
3:51.84
4:20.25
4:21.77
4:26.30
4:36.19

TARBES N.C.

Page n°5

Pts

246
245
90
84
67
36

50m

53.46
55.09
1:03.75
59.24
1:00.13
1:02.78

100m

1:50.81
1:53.91
2:10.15
2:03.68
2:13.61
2:13.34

150m

2:59.45
2:56.59
3:18.06
3:18.53
3:21.63
3:30.62

28/11/2011 12:47:56



28/11/2011 12:47:57
CHALLENGE ESPOIR - 27/11/2011 - LANNEMEZAN - Petit bassin

6. 200 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS

Rg Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m 100m 150m

1. GOUDIER Théo FRA 2001 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT 3:38.26 212 4859 1:43.52 2:43.77

2. DANJOU Loris FRA 2001 DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI 4:26.02 13 1:08.71 2:1581 3:25.23

3. LE CAR Axel FRA 2001 DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI 4:39.81 1 1:10.88 2:22.59 3:43.77

4. CHERMANT Silas FRA 2001 DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI 4:42.68 1 1:13.90 2:25.78 3:37.67

5. GOMEZ Loic FRA 2001 DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI 4:45.11 1 1:10.45 2:20.46 3:34.27
TARBES N.C.

Page n°6



Rg

Nom

1. ASTIER Pauline

ASTIER Lise
PEYRAS Agathe
FORT Anais

. MOURLIN Sarah

QUINTILLAN Chloe
LAVANTES Zoe
AUGE Tiffanie

. RAIKOVICH Solenne

BARTHE Alicia
LHOMMEL Coralie
MAUMUS Olivia

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Lic
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002

CHALLENGE ESPOIR - 27/11/2011 - LANNEMEZAN - Petit bassin

7. 4 x 50 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Club

E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT

LOURDES NATATION

CN LANNEMEZAN

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

2:57.02

3:30.36

4:14.94

TARBES N.C.

Page n°7

Pts

445
445
445
445
196
196
196
196
20
20
20
20

50m

46.33
1:34.48
2:15.35

50.24
1:40.46
2:35.28

1:00.66

3:37.02

28/11/2011 12:47:57



Rg Nom

1. GOUDIER Théo
LEON Nicolas
BRUMEAU Mathieu
ESCOULA Julien

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

CHALLENGE ESPOIR - 27/11/2011 - LANNEMEZAN - Petit bassin

8. 4 x 50 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Lic Club

2001 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT
2001
2002
2002

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

2:51.64

TARBES N.C.

Page n°8

Pts

334
334
334
334

50m

41.32
1:22.28
2:04.52

28/11/2011 12:47:58



Rg Nom

1. SIRIE Justine
2. FORT Anais

3. ANCLA Marie
4. ASTIER Lise

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Lic
2001
2001

2001
2002

CHALLENGE ESPOIR - 27/11/2011 - LANNEMEZAN - Petit bassin

9. 200 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Club

DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI
E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT
DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI
E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

3:30.98
3:36.77
3:54.72
4:17.80

TARBES N.C.

Page n°9

Pts

230
191
93
18

50m

48.41
49.21
51.80
55.70

100m

1:42.66
1:46.96
1:53.21
1:04.79

150m

2:39.00
2:42.09
2:56.19
3:10.28

28/11/2011 12:47:58
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. LAHUTTE Loic

. LEON Nicolas

. GOUDIER Théo
. DANJOU Loris

. ESCOULA Julien
. DEMAY Adrien

Nom

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Lic
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001

CHALLENGE ESPOIR - 27/11/2011 - LANNEMEZAN - Petit bassin

10. 200 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Club

TARBES N.C.

E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT

E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT
DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI
E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT

E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

3:09.21
3:19.65
3:20.63
3.,57.71
4:05.76
4:38.93

TARBES N.C.

Page n°10

Pts

254
176
170
13
3
1

50m

41.60
43.37
42.62
52.00
56.28
56.65

100m

1:29.50
1:34.97
1:35.03
1:52.94
1:59.97
2:08.81

150m

2:19.98
2:29.59
2:29.23
2:57.55
3:03.95
3:24.49

28/11/2011 12:47:58
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Nom

. GUILLAUME Margaux
. PEYRAS Agathe

. LHOMMEL Coralie

. ROMAIN Cassidie

. IZANS Laurie

. ANGOT Adele

. ASTIER Pauline

. MOURLIN Sarah

. LAVANTES Zoe

. AUGE Tiffanie

. QUINTILLAN Chloe

. PERSYN Léane

. MEHAY Lisa

. RAIKOVICH Solenne
. PUERTOLAS Manon
. BARTHE Alicia

. MAUMUS Olivia

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Lic
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002

CHALLENGE ESPOIR - 27/11/2011 - LANNEMEZAN - Petit bassin

11. 100 m DOS DAMES

Club

TARBES N.C.

E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT

CN LANNEMEZAN

TARBES N.C.

DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI
E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT

E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT
LOURDES NATATION

LOURDES NATATION

LOURDES NATATION

LOURDES NATATION

CN LANNEMEZAN

DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI
CN LANNEMEZAN

DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI
CN LANNEMEZAN

CN LANNEMEZAN

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

1:45.99
1:46.74
1:47.48
1:50.77
1:56.44
1:57.32
1:59.70
2:06.04
2:11.17
2:20.40
2:20.89
2:27.70
2:31.26
2:38.98
2:47.70
2:50.19

Abandon

TARBES N.C.

Page n°11

Pts

336
325
314
267
196
185
159
100

50m

51.80
48.77
51.13
51.49
53.84
52.46
56.41
59.65
1:01.64
1:07.06
1:02.99
1:07.82
1:07.16
1:14.27
1:15.12
1:20.31
00:00.00

28/11/2011 12:47:59



28/11/2011 12:47:59
CHALLENGE ESPOIR - 27/11/2011 - LANNEMEZAN - Petit bassin

12. 100 m DOS MESSIEURS
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Page n°12

Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m
. LAHUTTE Loic FRA 2001 TARBES N.C. 1:42.26 257 49.70
. LEON Nicolas FRA 2001 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT 1:45.88 209 52.26
. BRUMEAU Mathieu FRA 2002 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT 1:54.41 115 53.73
. BRUSCOLI Gianni FRA 2001 LOURDES NATATION 1:54.47 115
. CHERMANT Silas FRA 2001 DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGO! 2:00.45 66 57.81
. LE CAR Axel FRA 2001 DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGO! 2:04.66 39 58.91
. ESCOULA Julien FRA 2002 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT 2:04.70 39 1:00.18
. GOMEZ Loic FRA 2001 DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGO! 2:07.16 27 58.57
. LAFORGUE Théo FRA 2002 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT 2:12.07 9 1:02.78
. NICOT Arold FRA 2002 LOURDES NATATION 2:15.28 3 1:03.46
. GIRAUD Victor FRA 2002 CN LANNEMEZAN 2:19.89 1 1:03.50
. COMPAGNET Clement FRA 2001 LOURDES NATATION 2:29.30 1 1:08.80
. PRATCUMIAU Anthony FRA 2002 CN LANNEMEZAN 2:48.23 1 1:22.31

TARBES N.C.



Rg

Nom

. ASTIER Lise

ASTIER Pauline
PEYRAS Agathe
FORT Anais

. ANCLA Marie

MEHAY Lisa
SIRIE Justine
IZANS Laurie

. QUINTILLAN Chloe

LAVANTES Zoe
MOURLIN Sarah
AUGE Tiffanie

. RAIKOVICH Solenne

BARTHE Alicia
LHOMMEL Coralie
PERSYN Léane

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Lic
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002

CHALLENGE ESPOIR - 27/11/2011 - LANNEMEZAN - Petit bassin

13. 4 x 50 m 4 NAGES DAMES

Club

E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT

DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI

LOURDES NATATION

CN LANNEMEZAN

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

3:25.70

3:32.62

4:10.95

4:50.30

TARBES N.C.

Page n°13

Pts

392
392
392
392
341
341
341
341
122
122
122
122
12
12
12
12

50m

56.47
1:49.05
2:42.83

57.35
1:58.06
2:48.76

1:03.77
2:08.02
3:13.93

1:13.18
2:40.44
3:31.20

28/11/2011 12:48:00



Rg Nom

1. BRUMEAU Mathieu
GOUDIER Théo
LEON Nicolas
ESCOULA Julien

2. CHERMANT Silas
GOMEZ Loic
DANJOU Loris
LE CAR Axel

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Lic
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001

CHALLENGE ESPOIR - 27/11/2011 - LANNEMEZAN - Petit bassin

14. 4 x 50 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS

Club

E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT

DAUPHINS BAGNERES-DE-BIGOI

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

3:16.80

3:56.99

TARBES N.C.

Page n°14

Pts

329
329
329
329
103
103
103
103

50m

50.16
1:46.13
2:34.64

53.57
1:59.47
3:04.01

28/11/2011 12:48:01



